
Gross

79

79

79

80

82

866 Lightley, Elizabeth Knysna Golf Club

 

FANCOURT WOMEN OPEN

4 Prinsloo, Lize-Mari Mossel Bay Golf Club

5 Furstenburg, Jasmine Oubaai Golf Club

Winter ,Sandra George Golf Club

T2 de Klerk ,Kim Mossel Bay Golf Club

T2

Bland ,Sonja Fancourt Country Club
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Division A - Gross

Female

Rnk Name Homecourse

1




